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Name Agency Phone Email

Barber, Scott Beara City School District sbarber@berea.k12.oh.us

Benton, Sherrell 
Director of Student Services 

Euclid City Schools
216-797-2957 sbenton@euclidschools.org 

Blanch, Linda
Internal PBIS Coach Euclid 

City Schools
216-261-2900 Ext. 6952 lblanch@euclidschools.org

Bruening, Lisa 

Director of Student Services 

Lakewood City Schools 

District

216-227-5107 Lisa.bruening@lakewoodcityschools.org

Craig, Allison 

School Social Worker 

Cleveland Heights High 

School R.E.A.L. Early College

216-320-3017 a_craig@chuh.org 

Dodd, Jennifer 

Director of Operations & 

Development at Educational 

Service Center of Cuyahoga 

County

216-901-4240 jennifer.dodd@escneo.org

Edmonds, Pam
Director of Student Services 

Parma City School District
440-885-8334 edmondsp@ParmaCitySchools.org

Franks, Lynn Ohio Guidestone 216-906-9568 lynn.franks@ohioguidestone.org

Gibbons, Bridget 

MST Supervisor for 

Cuyahoga County Juvenile 

Court

216-443-5938 bgibbons@cuyahogacounty.us
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Gordon, Jakolya 

Program Officer for CC 

Defending Childhood 

Initiative at Witness Victim 

Service Center/Family 

Justice Center

216-348-4398 jgordon@cuyahogacounty.us

Hussey, David 
Associate Professor at 

Begun Center CWRU
216-368-0476 dxh@case.edu

Johnson, Kathleen 

Operations Manager at 

Family and Children First 

Council

216-698-2871 kjohnson1@cuyahogacounty.us

 Kearney, Karen
MH and Addiction Advocacy 

Coalition (MHAC)
440-623-3260 kmk181@mhaadvocacy.org

Karabanovs, Kira

Director of Family and 

Community Engagement 

Parma City School District

440-842-7022 kkaranovsk@parmacityschools.org

Coordinator of Student 

Services Lakewood City 

Schools District

216-227-5186

 Liddel-Anderson, 

Karen

Director of Student Services 

Cleveland Heights-

University Heights School 

District

216-371-7171 k_liddell@chuh.org

 Martin, Robin
Program Director for Family 

and Children First Council
216-698-2875 rmartin@cuyahogacounty.us
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 Matthews, Arnetta
AOD Prevention Manager 

for Recovery Resources
216-431-4131 amatthews@recres.org

 McDevitt, Timothy

Director of Probation 

Services Cuyahoga County 

Court of Common Pleas, 

Juvenile Division

216-443-5796 Tmcdevitt@cuyahogacounty.us

Metheny, Caitlin

Project AWARE 

Assistant/Regional PBIS 

Coach

216-524-3000 Ext. 6721 caitlin.metheny@escneo.org

Miller, Terri NAMI of Greater Cleveland
tmiller@namicleveland.org

Nixon, Vet
MyCom Out-of-School Time 

at Starting Point
216-575-0061 Ext. 539 vet.nixon@starting-point.org

 Oberlin, Kathy

Director of Ohio Mental 

Health Network for School 

Success

330-697-3899 Oberlink2@gmail.com

 Petrasek, Michael

Program SPEC/School 

Psychology & Behavioral 

Supports at ODE Office of 

Exceptional Children

614-387-7706 michael.petrasek@education.ohio.gov

 Pietrzak, Denise System Navigator ESC-CC 216-525-2524 Denise.pietrzak@escneo.org

 Riehm, Ellen NAMI of Greater Cleveland 216-875-7776 eriehm@namicleveland.org
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 Riske-Morris, 

Michelle

Senior Research Associate 

at Begun Center CWRU
216-368-5235 mlr@case.edu

Scott, Sabrina Berea City School District sscott@berea.k12.oh.us

 Seeholzer, 

Marianna
Education Liaison CCDCFS 216-881-4886 Marianna.seeholzer@jfs.ohio.gov

 Smialek, Jill

Manager Cuyahoga County 

Public Safety & Justice 

Services

216-443-7347 jsmialek@cuyahogacounty.us

 Stormann, Karen

Administrator to Support 

Services Cuyahoga County 

Dept. of Children & Family 

Services

216-443-6127 karen.stormann@jfs.ohio.gov

 Svala, Jillian

Coordinator for The Council 

of Neighborhood 

Collaborative

216-333-6191 cuyahogacollaboratives@gmail.com

Torbert, Linda

Children's Projects 

Administrator at Alcohol 

Addictions and Mental 

Health

216-241-3400 Ext. 716 torbert@adamhscc.org

Trotter, Allison 
Director of School-Based 

Council Bellefaire JCB
216-320-8646 trottera@bellefairejcb.org

 Wimbiscus, Molly CCF Clinic 216-217-3856 WIMBISM@ccf.org
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 Wise, Mary

Project AWARE Coordinator 

Educational Service Center 

of Cuyahoga County

216-901-4201 mary.wise@escneo.org

 Wood, Jane

School-Based Mental Health 

Manager for Ohio 

Guidestone 

216-513-8073 Jane.Wood@ohioguidestone.org
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